2011 ORIGINAL TOTALS
09/26/2011 AT 14:50

FOR

Improvements:
Homesteadable

New Homesteadable
Non-Homesteadable
New Non-Homesteadable

Land:
Homesteadable
Non-Homesteadable
Acres 217,100 .202

Productivity:

Agricultural Market

Timber Market

Agricultural Use Value
Timber Use Value

Exempt Agricultural Market
Exempt Agricultural Value

Other:
Minerals
Personal Property Market

Miscellaneous:

Homestead Market Value
Homestead Cap Value

Tax Increment Zone Market
Tax Increment Zone Base

Deductions: Exemption
Constitutional Exempt
Productivity Loss
Homestead Cap Loss
Homestead 15,000
Homestead Frozen 15,000

Homestead Local
Homestead Local Frozen
Homestead Local %
Homestead Local % Frozen

Over 65

Over 65 Frozen

Over 65 Local

Over 65 Local Frozen

Disabled Person

Disabled Person Frozen
Disabled Person Local
Disabled Person Lc¢l Frzn

10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000

Disabled
Disabled
Disabled

Veteran HS Full
Veteran
Veteran Frozen

Abatements
Pollution Control
Freeport

HB366

Prorated Exempt
Other

Frozen Taxable Value Loss
Frozen Limit (CAD Original)

Frozen Limit Adjusted (Transfers)

Frozen Tax Levy Used

Late Agricultural Penalty
Late Correction Penalty
Late Rendition Penalty

Total Tax Levy

SBEE - BEEVILLE ISD

Number
6,053
309

R on: |

Number
5,791
5,370

10,729

Number
2,065

2,065

Number
1,184

Number
3,997
3,997

Number
337

2,065
313

2,891
1,106

286
287

70
¥19

35
118

280

1,509
1,509

274

0.01298320

Amount
351,769,660--
4,088,630

183,226,460
0__

TR TRETENT

Amount
31,004,530--:
144,436,630--:

Amount

16,676,930
0
0
0

Amount
43,360,880--:
0--:

Amount

303,209,070

300,828,240

0

0

Amount

Productivity Mkt :

TAX ROLL RUN PAGE

Impr. Total
539,084,750--:

Land Total :
175,441,160--:

: Total Market
:-- 1,071,473,950

313,587, 160--:

Other :
43,360,880--:
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3500, Giflesess somemman :

41,389,640--:
16,495,163 s
0
0 2
0 *
0--:

2,239,950--
9,821,775
0
0--:

4 44 ae ee

603,620~--:
1,175,000
0

Q==

1,986,110--:
883,580
605,500--:

Disabled Veteran

Homestead Total
57,884,803--:

Total

£ Deductions
- 430,975,908

Over 65 Total :
12,061,725--:

.

Disabled Person
1,778,620--

B4 84 44 se 46 e e a9

3,475,190--

Total Accounts
13,422

s 53 as as

Q ==y
0 i
0 : Other Exemptions

42,150 :-- 42,150--:

35,293,929
498,909.96
498,909.96
484,857.00

.00
.00
12,048.13

Actual Levy
7,869,535.17

Net Taxable
640,498,042

Net Taxable
Less Frozen
605,204,113

Calculated Levy

7,869,534.17

Calc sequence: Hmstd,Hmstd Lcl,Ovr 65,0vr 65 Lcl,Disabled,Disabled Lcl,DV Tot HS,Dis Vet,Other.

Apply Ownership Interest to Hmstd, Over 65,

Dis Person,

Hmstd Lcl %,

Apply Disabled Veteran exemption to Homestead then to Non-Homestead values.

Hmstd L¢l, Hmstd Min.



